ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8604-C-1-64
8604-C-1-65
8604-C-1-66
8604-C-1-67
8604-C-2-68
8604-C-3-69
8604-C-3-70

8604-C-3-71
8604-C-3-72
8604-C-3-73
8604-C-4-74
8604-C-4-75
8604-C-4-76

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

8604

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (JAUHAR HILLTOP CAMPUS)
KARACHI

STUDENT NAME

ABDUL AHAD

HAREEM FATIMA DURRANI

ADYAN TAHIR

HASSHAM KHAN

MUJTABA NAVED AHSAN
MUHAMMAD HAMZA ASIM
SYED MUHAMMAD HANI

ZAIDI

MEHREEN ABBASI
MUHAMMAD TABISH TARIQ
AYESHA JUNAID

HAMZA UMAIR PASHA
TASKEEN FATIMA

SYEDA WANIYA ADEEL

FATHER NAME

USMAN MALIK

TARIQ NADEEM DURRANI
M. TAHIR JAWED

ABDUL MOEED
MAHRUKH NAVED

ASIM MEHMOOD
ABBASIA RAZA

RAFIA ABBASI

TARIQ RASHEED

JUNAID RAZA
ZOBIA UMAIR
ABDUL FATEH

SANA ANWAR

GRADE

1

A A b W W W

OBT. %AGE

66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%

73.33%
68.00%
84.00%
78.67%
68.00%
78.67%

GRADE
C+
B+
C+
B-
C+
B-

B

B-
C+
B+
B
C+
B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:13
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